
Volleyligaen Kvinder, VLK Match no. 141878 Day: 6 07-12-2024 City: 4600 Køge Country: 

13:30:00 Hall: Spar Nord Arena, 1

ROSTER

Team Køge
No Name of the Player Nat. Card no.

5 Isabella Erica Pasch

7 Katrine Merrild Strøbæk 15252

10 Ida Rosbæk 30994

11 Thea Marie Hasselkvist

15 L Alberte Scheidereiter  Berndsen 18852

17 Katrine Sofie Arved Larsen 23500

18 Hanna Iansdóttir Biskopstø 26140

19 L Johanne Lam Rasmussen 15762

20 Kendra Potskin 35326

21 Emma Forsingdal Dalsgaard 17070

0

0

0

0

OFFICIALS

C Sven Lauge Brix

AS william rabæk Nielsen

S Tjalwe nickolai Jebro

X

X

Brøndby VK
No Name of the Player Nat. Card no.

1 Abby Lee Feyereisen 32213

4 L Anna Glargaard Christensen 16194

6 L Azeline Horvais 35938

7 Julie Marie Moore 35936

8 Emma Gylling Nielsen 30936

9 Eva Trpenovska 31516

10 Rikke  Louise Glargaard Christensen 21566

13 Isabel Viszokai 25328

18 Lizzy Irine Lobzhanidze 35937

0

0

0

0

0

OFFICIALS

C Collin Cohen

AS Niels Pablo Gottenborg Arceo Oropesa

X

X

X

Roster approved on the 07-12-2024 Roster approved on the 07-12-2024


